Safety Light Curtain
SG2-30-015-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 150 mm edm coded man/auto 957801340
SG2-30-015-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 150 mm autorestart 957801000
SG2-30-030-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 300 mm edm coded man/auto 957801350
SG2-30-030-OO-W SG2 MUTING safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 300 mm edm man/auto muting 957801700
SG2-30-030-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 300 mm autorestart 957801010
SG2-30-045-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 450 mm edm coded man/auto 957801360
SG2-30-045-OO-W SG2 MUTING safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 450 mm edm man/auto muting 957801710
SG2-30-045-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 450 mm autorestart 957801020
SG2-30-060-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 600 mm edm coded man/auto 957801370
SG2-30-060-OO-W SG2 MUTING safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 600 mm edm man/auto muting 957801720
SG2-30-060-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 600 mm autorestart 957801030
SG2-30-075-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 750 mm edm coded man/auto 957801380
SG2-30-075-OO-W SG2 MUTING safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 750 mm edm man/auto muting 957801730
SG2-30-075-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 750 mm autorestart 957801040
SG2-30-090-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 900 mm edm coded man/auto 957801390
SG2-30-090-OO-W SG2 MUTING safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 900 mm edm man/auto muting 957801740
SG2-30-090-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 900 mm autorestart 957801050
SG2-30-105-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 1050 mm edm coded man/auto 957801400
SG2-30-105-OO-W SG2 MUTING safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 1050 mm edm man/auto muting 957801750
SG2-30-105-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 1050 mm autorestart 957801060
SG2-30-120-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 1200 mm edm coded man/auto 957801410
SG2-30-120-OO-W SG2 MUTING safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 1200 mm edm man/auto muting 957801760
SG2-30-120-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 1200 mm autorestart 957801070
SG2-30-135-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 1350 mm edm coded man/auto 957801420
SG2-30-135-OO-W SG2 MUTING safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 1350 mm edm man/auto muting 957801770
SG2-30-135-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 1350 mm autorestart 957801080
SG2-30-150-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 1500 mm edm coded man/auto 957801430
SG2-30-150-OO-W SG2 MUTING safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 1500 mm edm man/auto muting 957801780
SG2-30-150-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 1500 mm autorestart 957801090
SG2-30-165-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 1650 mm edm coded man/auto 957801440
SG2-30-165-OO-W SG2 MUTING safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 1650 mm edm man/auto muting 957801790
SG2-30-165-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 1650 mm autorestart 957801100
SG2-30-180-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 1800 mm edm coded man/auto 957801450
SG2-30-180-OO-W SG2 MUTING safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 1800 mm edm man/auto muting 957801800
SG2-30-180-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 30 mm h = 1800 mm autorestart 957801110
SG2-50-030-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 50 mm h = 300 mm edm coded man/auto 957801460
SG2-50-030-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 50 mm h = 300 mm autorestart 957801120
SG2-50-045-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 50 mm h = 450 mm edm coded man/auto 957801470
SG2-50-045-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 50 mm h = 450 mm autorestart 957801130
SG2-50-060-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 50 mm h = 600 mm edm coded man/auto 957801480
SG2-50-060-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 50 mm h = 600 mm autorestart 957801140
SG2-50-075-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 50 mm h = 750 mm edm coded man/auto 957801490
SG2-50-075-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 50 mm h = 750 mm autorestart 957801150
SG2-50-090-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 50 mm h = 900 mm edm coded man/auto 957801500
SG2-50-090-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 50 mm h = 900 mm autorestart 957801160
SG2-50-105-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 50 mm h = 1050 mm edm coded man/auto 957801510
SG2-50-105-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 50 mm h = 1050 mm autorestart 957801170
SG2-50-120-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 50 mm h = 1200 mm edm coded man/auto 957801520
SG2-50-120-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 50 mm h = 1200 mm autorestart 957801180
SG2-50-135-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 50 mm h = 1350 mm edm coded man/auto 957801530
SG2-50-135-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 50 mm h = 1350 mm autorestart 957801190
SG2-50-150-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 50 mm h = 1500 mm edm coded man/auto 957801540
SG2-50-150-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 50 mm h = 1500 mm autorestart 957801200
SG2-50-165-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 50 mm h = 1650 mm edm coded man/auto 957801550
SG2-50-165-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 50 mm h = 1650 mm autorestart 957801210
SG2-50-180-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 50 mm h = 1800 mm edm coded man/auto 957801560
SG2-50-180-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 50 mm h = 1800 mm autorestart 957801220
SG2-90-030-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 90 mm h = 300 mm edm coded man/auto 957801570
SG2-90-030-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 90 mm h = 300 mm autorestart 957801230
SG2-90-045-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 90 mm h = 450 mm edm coded man/auto 957801580
SG2-90-045-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 90 mm h = 450 mm autorestart 957801240
SG2-90-060-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 90 mm h = 600 mm edm coded man/auto 957801590
SG2-90-060-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 90 mm h = 600 mm autorestart 957801250
SG2-90-075-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 90 mm h = 750 mm edm coded man/auto 957801600
SG2-90-075-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 90 mm h = 750 mm autorestart 957801260
SG2-90-090-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 90 mm h = 900 mm edm coded man/auto 957801610
SG2-90-090-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 90 mm h = 900 mm autorestart 957801270
SG2-90-105-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 90 mm h = 1050 mm edm coded man/auto 957801620
SG2-90-105-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 90 mm h = 1050 mm autorestart 957801280
SG2-90-120-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 90 mm h = 1200 mm edm coded man/auto 957801630
SG2-90-120-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 90 mm h = 1200 mm autorestart 957801290
SG2-90-135-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 90 mm h = 1350 mm edm coded man/auto 957801640
SG2-90-135-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 90 mm h = 1350 mm autorestart 957801300
SG2-90-150-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 90 mm h = 1500 mm edm coded man/auto 957801650
SG2-90-150-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 90 mm h = 1500 mm autorestart 957801310
SG2-90-165-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 90 mm h = 1650 mm edm coded man/auto 957801660
SG2-90-165-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 90 mm h = 1650 mm autorestart 957801320
SG2-90-180-OO-E-C SG2 EXTENDED safety light curtain type 2 res = 90 mm h = 1800 mm edm coded man/auto 957801670
SG2-90-180-OO-X SG2 BASE safety light curtain type 2 res = 90 mm h = 1800 mm autorestart 957801330
CABLES
Cable M12 4-p axial 10m 95A251390
Cable M12 4-p axial 10m CEI 2034-01 95A251090
Cable M12 4-p axial 10m UL 2464 95ASE1140